



PURCHASE REQUEST
Province of Bohol



Department: PHO-BPDACC	PR. No:	Date: 08/01/2022
Section:	SAI No.	Date:
	OBR No.	Date:

Item No.	Quantity	Unit of Issue	SAI No.	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
1	6	PCS.	Adaptor, Octopus adaptor triple flat tap to flat pin,10A, 250V	59.00	354.00
2	7	PCS.	Adaptor, Universal socket adaptor,10A, 250V	59.00	413.00
3	34	PCS.	Air Freshener 500ML – spray	270.00	9,180.00
4	200	BOT.	Alcohol ethyl,70%, 500ml	95.52	19,104.00
5	3	PCS.	Basin, round , plastic, durable, 30cm x 24cm x 10.5cm	250.00	750.00
6	100	GALLON	Bleach,scented,1 gallon(for hospital),best quality	165.00	16,500.00
7	25	PCS.	Broom,soft (tambo)	56.00	1,400.00
8	12	PCS.	Broom(tukog)	26.00	312.00
9	1	PCS.	Battery Alkaline AAA,heavy duty,4's (rechargeable w/ charger),	1,200.00	1,200.00
10	8	packs	Battery AA,heavy duty,4's	167.65	1,341.20
11	7	packs	Battery AAA,heavy duty,4's	121.64	851.48
12	2	kls.	Chlorine Granules/powder, 1kl	143.70	287.40
13	1	BOX	Cleanser Powder,Bathroom,tricolor w/ bleach 350grs.	349.03	349.03
14	4	packs	Cup, disposable 50's (paper cup)	90.00	360.00
15	5	bot	Declogger 500ml	120.00	600.00
16	22	packs	Detergent powder, 2kg	340.05	7,481.10
17	6	GALLON	Dishwashing Liquid, 1 gallon	480.00	2,880.00
18	50	PCS.	Disinfectant spray,Scented, kills 99.9% germs,deodorize odor and freshen the a	212.35	10,617.50
19	7	GALLON	Disinfectant, concentrate, 1 gallon	527.59	3,693.13
20	7	PCS.	Dust Pan – Plastic big	275.00	1,925.00
21	17	PCS.	Door Mat 40cm*60cm, cloth	160.00	2,720.00
22	2	PCS.	Drum Plastic (100L capacity)	1,000.00	2,000.00
23	50	PCS.	Drinking glass	13.00	650.00
24	10	PCS.	Extension cord, 4 gang multipurpose sockets,4 gang universal sockets,10A,200V	1,050.00	10,500.00
25	10	BOT	Fabric Conditioner, 1L	211.71	2,117.10
26	5	PCS.	Fire extinguisher, 5kl,10 LBS,TYPE ABC, Portable Fire Extinguisher	2,850.00	14,250.00
27	48	PCS.	Fork – stainless steel	8.00	384.00
28	200	packs	Garbage bag, 11x11x24, black, Medium, 10's	74.37	14,874.00
29	200	packs	Garbage bag, 11x11x24, Green, Medium, 10's	74.37	14,874.00
30	200	packs	Garbage bag, 11x11x24, Yellow, Medium, 10's	74.37	14,874.00
31	100	packs	Garbage bag, black, Small, 10's	65.50	6,550.00
32	100	packs	Garbage bag, Yellow, Small, 10's	65.50	6,550.00
33	100	packs	Garbage bag, thick, good quality, Black, Large, 50's	186.12	18,612.00
34	100	packs	Garbage bag, thick, good quality, yellow, Large, 50's	186.12	18,612.00
35	100	packs	Garbage bag, thick, good quality, green, Large, 50's	186.12	18,612.00
36	100	packs	Garbage bag, thick, good quality, Black, XXLarge, 50's	108.81	10,881.00
37	100	packs	Garbage bag, thick, good quality, yellow, XXLarge, 50's	108.81	10,881.00
38	100	packs	Garbage bag, thick, good quality, green, XXLarge, 50's	108.81	10,881.00
39	100	packs	Garbage bag, thick, good quality, black, Xlarge, 50's	100.48	10,048.00
40	100	packs	Garbage bag, thick, good quality, yellow, Xlarge, 50's	100.48	10,048.00
41	100	packs	Garbage bag, thick, good quality, green, Xlarge, 50's	100.48	10,048.00
42	10	BOT	Glass cleaner with sprayer, 500ml	150.68	1,506.80
43	2	PCS.	Helmet motorcycle-black, advanced polycarbonate shell,maximize ventilation Pinlock Ready,Multicool	1,800.00	3,600.00
44	10	BOT	Handwashing liquid 225ml	108.00	1,080.00
45	7	PCS.	Insecticide spray:multi-insect killer (mosquitoes,cockroaches,flies) 500ml	277.41	1,941.87
46	35	PCS.	LED T8 Bulb, light lamp, white light E27, AC 220V, 10 W	148.00	5,180.00
47	20	PCS.	Led bulb 16 watts, daylight, good qualiy	456.00	9,120.00
48	50	PCS.	Led Bulb, lamp T5 13 watts	288.00	14,400.00
49	2	PCS.	Led Red light led Bulb 5w A19/a60 color bulbs with e26/e27 medium base	128.50	257.00
50	3	GALLON	Liquid Hand soap, 1Gal	215.00	645.00
51	2	PCS.	Laundry Basket with cover (44.5cmxW32cmxH61 cm)	264.00	528.00
52	2	PCS.	Microphone, Heavy duty wired microphone, undirectional wired microphone, Hyper-Cardioid pick up pattern, (Frequency response: 60Hz-15000Hz, Sensitivity: 74dB+3dB, Out impedance: 600 ohm), 8 meter-long cable	950.00	1,900.00
53	3	BOT	Muriatic acid, pure, 500 ml	125.33	375.99
54	5	PCS.	MSW brand, adhesive super glue 3G.	60.00	300.00
55	12	PCS.	Mop handle, heavy duty, aluminum screw type	268.98	3,227.76
56	5	PCS.	Mop Head made of rayon	164.33	821.65
57	5	PCS.	Mop Head with handle ,microfiber	650.00	3,250.00
58	3	PCS.	Mop dryer with head	650.20	1,950.60

2021